EFFECTIVE RATE SCHEDULE 01/1/2022

Rate Code OLS Outdoor Lighting Service, not metered

CURRENT RATE SCHEDULE

100w-HPS (Up to 90W)
200W-HPS (91-150W)

Existing Poles
$9.94 per month
$12.66 per month

100w-HPS (Up to 90W)
200W-HPS (91-150W)

New Poles
$12.38 per month
$15.00 per month

100w-HPS (Up to 90W)
200W-HPS (91-150W)

Under Ground
$22.68 per month
$24.40 per month

Rate Code OLS-LED Outdoor Lighting Service, not metered
Up to 50W
51 W and Greater

Existing Poles
$11.02 per month
$11.94 per month

Rate Code OLS-LED Outdoor Lighting Service, not metered
Up to 50W
51 W and Greater

New Poles
$13.96 per month
$14.98 per month

Rate Code OLS-LED Outdoor Lighting Service, not metered
Up to 50W
51 W and Greater

Under Ground
$24.40 per month
$24.40 per month
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